PRODUCT-DETAILS

10010390

Plug connector/Telephone connector; Plug

connector/Telephone connector

General Information

Product ID
ABB Type Designation

Catalog Description

10010390

Plug connector/Telephone connector

Plug connector/Telephone connector; Plug connector/Telephone connector

Long Description CONNECTOR,34MM
Ordering

Core Credit 0.00

Country of Origin Finland (FI)

Taiwan, Province Of China (TW)

India (IN)

Customs Tariff Number 85049090

Invoice Description

Plug connector/Telephone connector

Made To Order Yes
Minimum Order Quantity 1 piece
Order Multiple 1 piece
Quote Only No
Selling Unit of Measure piece
Dimensions

Product Net Weight 0.01kg




10010390

Additional Information

Product Name Installation accessories

Classifications

UNSPSC 39120000
39122004

Environmental

WEEE Category Product Not in WEEE Scope

Where Used (as part of "kit")

Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000603466 Kit
42001630 Kit
NPMP-01; Panel Mounting Platform
58921718 (Including 3 m cable, Panel not included) Kit
NPMP-01
58937533 Kit
58975974 Kit
58980072 Kit
64316044 Kit
64684451 Kit
64684477 Kit
RPMP-13; Door/Control panel kit
64736141 (inst.accessories, panel, connection wire 3 Kit
m.) RPMP-13
64736175 Kit
68220157 Kit
68220246 Kit
68220289 Kit
68220319 Kit
68220335 Kit
68220351 Kit
68220360 Kit
68220378 Kit
68249694 Kit
68281059 Kit
Categories

Drives — Services — Spares and Consumables — Parts
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