

piece

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Selling Unit of Measure

10010390

Plug connector/Telephone connector; Plug connector/Telephone connector



General Information		
Product ID	10010390	
ABB Type Designation	Plug connector/Telephone connector	
Catalog Description	Plug connector/Telephone connector; Plug connector/Telephone connecto	
Long Description	CONNECTOR,34MM	
Ordering		
Core Credit	0.00	
Country of Origin	Finland (FI)	
	Taiwan, Province Of China (TW) India (IN)	
Customs Tariff Number	85049090	
Invoice Description	Plug connector/Telephone connector	
Made To Order	Yes	
Minimum Order Quantity	1 piece	
Order Multiple	1 piece	
Quote Only	No	

Dimensions	
Product Net Weight	0.01 kg

Additional Information

Product Name Installation accessories

Classifications

UNSPSC 39120000 39122004

Environmental

WEEE Category Product Not in WEEE Scope

Where Used (as part o	Description	Туре
3AXD50000603466	Description	Kit
42001630		Kit
42001630	NEWS OF BUILDING	NIL
58921718	NPMP-01; Panel Mounting Platform (Including 3 m cable, Panel not included)	Kit
	NPMP-01	Kit
58937533		Kit
58975974		Kit
58980072		Kit
64316044		Kit
64684451		Kit
64684477		Kit
64736141	RPMP-13; Door/Control panel kit	
	(inst.accessories, panel, connection wire 3	Kit
	m.) RPMP-13	
64736175		Kit
68220157		Kit
68220246		Kit
68220289		Kit
68220319		Kit
68220335		Kit
68220351		Kit
68220360		Kit
68220378		Kit
68249694		Kit
68281059		Kit

Categories

 $\mathsf{Drives} \to \mathsf{Services} \to \mathsf{Spares} \ \mathsf{and} \ \mathsf{Consumables} \to \mathsf{Parts}$

10010390 3

